SPO Price List 24-14
Bulk Gasoline for Oahu

Location

Fuel Type

10/26/24

11/02/24

11/09/24

11/16/24

11/23/24

11/30/24

12/07/24

12/14/24

Executive
Defense
Engineering
Tank Size: 500

Unleaded Regular 87

$2.744

$2.703

$2.761

$2.695

$2.740

$2.769

$2.774

$2.798

Executive

Defense
SOH-DOD-Engineering
Tank Size: 500

Unleaded Regular 87

$2.744

$2.703

$2.761

$2.695

$2.740

$2.769

$2.774

$2.798

Executive

Department of Accounting and General Services
Automotive Management Division / Motor Pool
Tank Size: 6000

Unleaded Regular 87

$2.494

$2.453

$2.511

$2.445

$2.490

$2.519

$2.524

$2.548

Executive

Health

State Laboratories Division
Tank Size: 2500

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway

$2.827

$2.825

$2.916

$2.842

$2.877

$2.861

$2.817

$2.842

Hawaii Health Systems Corporation
Maintenance

Leahi Hospital

Tank Size: 3000

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway

$2.827

$2.825

$2.916

$2.842

$2.877

$2.861

$2.817

$2.842

Honolulu Board of Water Supply
Honolulu Board of Water Supply
Honolulu Board of Water Supply
Tank Size: 2500

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway

$2.778

$2.775

$2.866

$2.793

$2.828

$2.812

$2.768

$2.793

Honolulu Board of Water Supply
Honolulu Board of Water Supply
Honolulu Board of Water Supply
Tank Size: 650

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway

$2.927

$2.925

$3.016

$2.942

$2.977

$2.961

$2.917

$2.942

Honolulu Board of Water Supply
Honolulu Board of Water Supply
Honolulu Board of Water Supply
Tank Size: 650

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway

$2.927

$2.925

$3.016

$2.942

$2.977

$2.961

$2.917

$2.942

Honolulu Board of Water Supply
Honolulu Board of Water Supply
Honolulu Board of Water Supply
Tank Size: 1000

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway

$2.928

$2.925

$3.016

$2.943

$2.978

$2.962

$2.918

$2.943

10

Honolulu Board of Water Supply
Honolulu Board of Water Supply
Honolulu Board of Water Supply
Tank Size: 3500

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway

$2.728

$2.725

$2.816

$2.743

$2.778

$2.762

$2.718

$2.743

11

Honolulu Board of Water Supply
Honolulu Board of Water Supply
Honolulu Board of Water Supply
Tank Size: 650

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway

$2.927

$2.925

$3.016

$2.942

$2.977

$2.961

$2.917

$2.942

12

Honolulu Board of Water Supply
Honolulu Board of Water Supply
Honolulu Board of Water Supply
Tank Size: 650

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway

$2.927

$2.925

$3.016

$2.942

$2.977

$2.961

$2.917

$2.942

13

Honolulu Board of Water Supply
Honolulu Board of Water Supply
Honolulu Board of Water Supply
Tank Size: 650

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway

$2.927

$2.925

$3.016

$2.942

$2.977

$2.961

$2.917

$2.942

14

Honolulu Board of Water Supply
Honolulu Board of Water Supply
Honolulu Board of Water Supply
Tank Size: 650

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway

$2.927

$2.925

$3.016

$2.942

$2.977

$2.961

$2.917

$2.942

15

University of Hawaii
CTAHR-Oahu county
Poamoha research station
Tank Size: 500

Unleaded Regular 87

$2.744

$2.703

$2.761

$2.695

$2.740

$2.769

$2.774

$2.798

16

University of Hawaii
CTAHR-Oahu county
Poamoha research station
Tank Size: 500

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway

$2.927

$2.925

$3.016

$2.942

$2.977

$2.961

$2.917

$2.942

17

University of Hawaii
UH Fleet Services
Auxiliary Services
Tank Size: 1000

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway

$2.928

$2.925

$3.016

$2.943

$2.978

$2.962

$2.918

$2.943

18

University of Hawaii
UH Fleet Services

UH Auxiliary Services
Tank Size: 6000

Unleaded Regular 87

$2.494

$2.453

$2.511

$2.445

$2.490

$2.519

$2.524

$2.548

19

University of Hawaii

UHCC Facilities Management
Facilities Management

Tank Size: 15000

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway

$2.677

$2.675

$2.766

$2.692

$2.727

$2.711

$2.667

$2.692

20

University of Hawaii

John A. Burns School of Medicine (JABSOM)
Facilities Management

Tank Size: 5200

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway

$3.057

$3.055

$3.146

$3.072

$3.107

$3.091

$3.047

$3.072
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Location

Fuel Type 10/26/24

11/02/24

11/09/24

11/16/24
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11/30/24

12/07/24

12/14/24

21

University of Hawaii

John A. Burns School of Medicine (JABSOM)
Facilities Management

Tank Size: 5200

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway $3.057

$3.055

$3.146

$3.072

$3.107

$3.091

$3.047

$3.072

22

Executive
Transportation
DOT Harbors, Oahu
Tank Size: 2300

Unleaded Regular 87 $2.693

$2.653

$2.710

$2.645

$2.689

$2.719

$2.723

$2.748

23

Executive
Transportation
DOT Harbors, Oahu
Tank Size: 2300

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway $3.057

$3.055

$3.146

$3.072

$3.107

$3.091

$3.047

$3.072

24

Executive
Transportation

DOT Highways, Oahu
Tank Size: 8000

Unleaded Regular 87 $2.693

$2.653

$2.710

$2.645

$2.689

$2.719

$2.723

$2.748

25

Executive
Transportation

DOT Highways, Oahu
Tank Size: 8000

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway $3.057

$3.055

$3.146

$3.072

$3.107

$3.091

$3.047

$3.072

26

Executive

Transportation

Airports Division/Oahu District/Daniel K. Inouye
International Airport

Tank Size: 2000

Unleaded Regular 87 $2.693

$2.653

$2.710

$2.645

$2.689

$2.719

$2.723

$2.748

27

Executive

Transportation

Airports Division/Oahu District/Daniel K. Inouye
International Airport

Tank Size: 2000

Unleaded Regular 87 $2.693

$2.653

$2.710

$2.645

$2.689

$2.719

$2.723

$2.748

28

Executive

Transportation

Airports Division/Oahu District/Daniel K. Inouye
International Airport

Tank Size: 2000

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway $3.057

$3.055

$3.146

$3.072

$3.107

$3.091

$3.047

$3.072

29

Executive

Transportation

Airports Division/Oahu District/Daniel K. Inouye
International Airport/ARFF Station 2

Tank Size: 500

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway $3.077

$3.075

$3.166

$3.092

$3.127

$3.111

$3.067

$3.092

3

o

Executive

Transportation

Airports Division/Oahu District/Daniel K. Inouye
International Airport/ARFF Station 2

Tank Size: 500

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway $3.077

$3.075

$3.166

$3.092

$3.127

$3.111

$3.067

$3.092

31

Executive

Transportation

Airports Division/Oahu District/Dillingham Airfield
Tank Size: 500

Unleaded Regular 87 $2.743

$2.703

$2.760

$2.695

$2.739

$2.769

$2.773

$2.798

32

Executive

Transportation

Airports Division/Oahu District/Dillingham Airfield
Tank Size: 500

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway $3.077

$3.074

$3.165

$3.092

$3.127

$3.111

$3.067

$3.092

33

Executive

Transportation

Airports Division/Oahu District/Kalaeloa Airfield/ARFF
Tank Size: 1000

Unleaded Regular 87 $2.743

$2.703

$2.760

$2.695

$2.739

$2.769

$2.773

$2.798

34

Executive

Transportation

Airports Division/Oahu District/Kalaeloa Airfield/ARFF
Tank Size: 1000

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway $3.077

$3.075

$3.166

$3.092

$3.127

$3.111

$3.067

$3.092

35

Executive

Transportation

Airports Division/Oahu District/Kalaeloa Airfield
Tank Size: 2000

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway $3.077

$3.075

$3.166

$3.092

$3.127

$3.111

$3.067

$3.092

3

)}

Executive

Department of Business, Economic Development &
Tourism (DBEDT)

Agribusiness Development Corporation (ADC)
Tank Size: 10000

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway $3.057

$3.054

$3.145

$3.072

$3.107

$3.091

$3.047

$3.072

3

~

Executive

Department of Business, Economic Development &
Tourism (DBEDT)

Stadium Authority

Tank Size: 400

Unleaded Regular 87 $2.685

$2.644

$2.702

$2.636

$2.680

$2.710

$2.715

$2.739
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Location

Fuel Type

10/26/24 | 11/02/24 | 11/09/24 | 11/16/24 | 11/23/24 | 11/30/24 | 12/07/24 | 12/14/24

Executive

Department of Business, Economic Development &
38 |Tourism (DBEDT)

Stadium Authority

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway

$3.044 $3.041 $3.132 $3.058 $3.093 $3.078 $3.034 $3.059

Tank Size: 400




