	Location	Fuel Type	10/26/24	11/02/24	11/09/24	11/16/24	11/23/24	11/30/24	12/07/24	12/14/24
1	Executive Defense Engineering	Unleaded Regular 87	\$2.744	\$2.703	\$2.761	\$2.695	\$2.740	\$2.769	\$2.774	\$2.798
	Engineering Tank Size: 500 Executive Defense									
2	Defense SOH-DOD-Engineering Tank Size: 500 Executive	Unleaded Regular 87	\$2.744	\$2.703	\$2.761	\$2.695	\$2.740	\$2.769	\$2.774	\$2.798
3	Department of Accounting and General Services Automotive Management Division / Motor Pool Tank Size: 6000	Unleaded Regular 87	\$2.494	\$2.453	\$2.511	\$2.445	\$2.490	\$2.519	\$2.524	\$2.548
4	Executive Health State Laboratories Division Tank Size: 2500	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway	\$2.827	\$2.825	\$2.916	\$2.842	\$2.877	\$2.861	\$2.817	\$2.842
5	Hawaii Health Systems Corporation Maintenance Leahi Hospital Tank Size: 3000	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway	\$2.827	\$2.825	\$2.916	\$2.842	\$2.877	\$2.861	\$2.817	\$2.842
6	Honolulu Board of Water Supply Honolulu Board of Water Supply Honolulu Board of Water Supply Tank Size: 2500	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway	\$2.778	\$2.775	\$2.866	\$2.793	\$2.828	\$2.812	\$2.768	\$2.793
	Honolulu Board of Water Supply Honolulu Board of Water Supply Honolulu Board of Water Supply Tank Size: 650	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway	\$2.927	\$2.925	\$3.016	\$2.942	\$2.977	\$2.961	\$2.917	\$2.942
8	Honolulu Board of Water Supply Honolulu Board of Water Supply Honolulu Board of Water Supply Tank Size: 650	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway	\$2.927	\$2.925	\$3.016	\$2.942	\$2.977	\$2.961	\$2.917	\$2.942
9	Honolulu Board of Water Supply Honolulu Board of Water Supply Honolulu Board of Water Supply Tank Size: 1000	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway	\$2.928	\$2.925	\$3.016	\$2.943	\$2.978	\$2.962	\$2.918	\$2.943
10	Honolulu Board of Water Supply Honolulu Board of Water Supply Honolulu Board of Water Supply Tank Size: 3500	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway	\$2.728	\$2.725	\$2.816	\$2.743	\$2.778	\$2.762	\$2.718	\$2.743
11	Honolulu Board of Water Supply Honolulu Board of Water Supply Honolulu Board of Water Supply Tank Size: 650	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway	\$2.927	\$2.925	\$3.016	\$2.942	\$2.977	\$2.961	\$2.917	\$2.942
12	Honolulu Board of Water Supply Honolulu Board of Water Supply Honolulu Board of Water Supply Tank Size: 650	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway	\$2.927	\$2.925	\$3.016	\$2.942	\$2.977	\$2.961	\$2.917	\$2.942
13	Honolulu Board of Water Supply Honolulu Board of Water Supply Honolulu Board of Water Supply Tank Size: 650	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway	\$2.927	\$2.925	\$3.016	\$2.942	\$2.977	\$2.961	\$2.917	\$2.942
14	Honolulu Board of Water Supply Honolulu Board of Water Supply Honolulu Board of Water Supply Tank Size: 650	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway	\$2.927	\$2.925	\$3.016	\$2.942	\$2.977	\$2.961	\$2.917	\$2.942
15	University of Hawaii CTAHR-Oahu county Poamoha research station Tank Size: 500	Unleaded Regular 87	\$2.744	\$2.703	\$2.761	\$2.695	\$2.740	\$2.769	\$2.774	\$2.798
16	University of Hawaii CTAHR-Oahu county Poamoha research station Tank Size: 500	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway	\$2.927	\$2.925	\$3.016	\$2.942	\$2.977	\$2.961	\$2.917	\$2.942
17	University of Hawaii UH Fleet Services Auxiliary Services Tank Size: 1000	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway	\$2.928	\$2.925	\$3.016	\$2.943	\$2.978	\$2.962	\$2.918	\$2.943
18	University of Hawaii UH Fleet Services UH Auxiliary Services Tank Size: 6000	Unleaded Regular 87	\$2.494	\$2.453	\$2.511	\$2.445	\$2.490	\$2.519	\$2.524	\$2.548
	University of Hawaii UHCC Facilities Management Facilities Management Tank Size: 15000	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway	\$2.677	\$2.675	\$2.766	\$2.692	\$2.727	\$2.711	\$2.667	\$2.692
20	University of Hawaii John A. Burns School of Medicine (JABSOM) Facilities Management Tank Size: 5200	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway	\$3.057	\$3.055	\$3.146	\$3.072	\$3.107	\$3.091	\$3.047	\$3.072

	Location	Fuel Type	10/26/24	11/02/24	11/09/24	11/16/24	11/23/24	11/30/24	12/07/24	12/14/24
21	University of Hawaii John A. Burns School of Medicine (JABSOM) Facilities Management Tank Size: 5200	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway	\$3.057	\$3.055	\$3.146	\$3.072	\$3.107	\$3.091	\$3.047	\$3.072
22	Executive Transportation DOT Harbors, Oahu Tank Size: 2300	Unleaded Regular 87	\$2.693	\$2.653	\$2.710	\$2.645	\$2.689	\$2.719	\$2.723	\$2.748
23	Executive Transportation DOT Harbors, Oahu Tank Size: 2300	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway	\$3.057	\$3.055	\$3.146	\$3.072	\$3.107	\$3.091	\$3.047	\$3.072
24	Executive Transportation DOT Highways, Oahu Tank Size: 8000	Unleaded Regular 87	\$2.693	\$2.653	\$2.710	\$2.645	\$2.689	\$2.719	\$2.723	\$2.748
25	Executive Transportation DOT Highways, Oahu Tank Size: 8000	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway	\$3.057	\$3.055	\$3.146	\$3.072	\$3.107	\$3.091	\$3.047	\$3.072
26	Executive Transportation Airports Division/Oahu District/Daniel K. Inouye International Airport Tank Size: 2000	Unleaded Regular 87	\$2.693	\$2.653	\$2.710	\$2.645	\$2.689	\$2.719	\$2.723	\$2.748
27	Executive Transportation Airports Division/Oahu District/Daniel K. Inouye International Airport Tank Size: 2000	Unleaded Regular 87	\$2.693	\$2.653	\$2.710	\$2.645	\$2.689	\$2.719	\$2.723	\$2.748
28	Executive Transportation Airports Division/Oahu District/Daniel K. Inouye International Airport Tank Size: 2000	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway	\$3.057	\$3.055	\$3.146	\$3.072	\$3.107	\$3.091	\$3.047	\$3.072
29	Executive Transportation Airports Division/Oahu District/Daniel K. Inouye International Airport/ARFF Station 2 Tank Size: 500	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway	\$3.077	\$3.075	\$3.166	\$3.092	\$3.127	\$3.111	\$3.067	\$3.092
30	Executive Transportation Airports Division/Oahu District/Daniel K. Inouye International Airport/ARFF Station 2 Tank Size: 500	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway	\$3.077	\$3.075	\$3.166	\$3.092	\$3.127	\$3.111	\$3.067	\$3.092
31	Executive Transportation Airports Division/Oahu District/Dillingham Airfield Tank Size: 500	Unleaded Regular 87	\$2.743	\$2.703	\$2.760	\$2.695	\$2.739	\$2.769	\$2.773	\$2.798
32	Executive Transportation Airports Division/Oahu District/Dillingham Airfield Tank Size: 500	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway	\$3.077	\$3.074	\$3.165	\$3.092	\$3.127	\$3.111	\$3.067	\$3.092
33	Executive Transportation Airports Division/Oahu District/Kalaeloa Airfield/ARFF Tank Size: 1000	Unleaded Regular 87	\$2.743	\$2.703	\$2.760	\$2.695	\$2.739	\$2.769	\$2.773	\$2.798
34	Executive Transportation Airports Division/Oahu District/Kalaeloa Airfield/ARFF Tank Size: 1000	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway	\$3.077	\$3.075	\$3.166	\$3.092	\$3.127	\$3.111	\$3.067	\$3.092
35	Executive Transportation Airports Division/Oahu District/Kalaeloa Airfield Tank Size: 2000	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway	\$3.077	\$3.075	\$3.166	\$3.092	\$3.127	\$3.111	\$3.067	\$3.092
36	Executive Department of Business, Economic Development & Tourism (DBEDT) Agribusiness Development Corporation (ADC) Tank Size: 10000	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway	\$3.057	\$3.054	\$3.145	\$3.072	\$3.107	\$3.091	\$3.047	\$3.072
37	Executive Department of Business, Economic Development & Tourism (DBEDT) Stadium Authority Tank Size: 400	Unleaded Regular 87	\$2.685	\$2.644	\$2.702	\$2.636	\$2.680	\$2.710	\$2.715	\$2.739

SPO Price List 24-14 Bulk Gasoline for Oahu

		Location	Fuel Type	10/26/24	11/02/24	11/09/24	11/16/24	11/23/24	11/30/24	12/07/24	12/14/24
Г		Executive									
		Department of Business, Economic Development &									
	38	Tourism (DBEDT)	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway	\$3.044	\$3.041	\$3.132	\$3.058	\$3.093	\$3.078	\$3.034	\$3.059
		Stadium Authority									
L		Tank Size: 400									